Auto, Home, Boat, Umbrella, Life; ID Theft Member Sign-Ups; Roadside Assistance 
Membership (Lead Generation Only) 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 15, 2022 – August 14, 2022 at the 2022 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($15,000.00) as a Platinum 

Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as outlined on the 
Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than July 1, 2022. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of 2022 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display

[...]

Elevare LED Light Therapy Skin Tools and D’OR24K® Skincare Solutions; Wooden Cell Phone 
Cases, Case Chargers, Solar Chargers, Screen Protectors, Bluetooth Headphones  

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 15, 2022 – August 14, 2022 at the 2022 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of SIXTY-SIX THOUSAND DOLLARS ($66,000.00) as a Platinum 

Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as outlined on the 
Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than July 1, 2022. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of 2022 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display

[...]

Renter agrees that space(s) shall be used only for the purpose as follows:   
Winning Ways Vacation Resorts (Lead Generation Only) 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 15, 2022 – August 14, 2022 at the 2022 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($15,000.00) as a Platinum 

Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as outlined on the 
Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than July 1, 2022. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of 2022 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display